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Appliances

  

Clothes:

  

Furniture:

  

Business office size desk.

  

Used. See at Woodland Village. Rick cell: 903.571.4325.Lane Leather Recliner Sofa

  

& matching Love seat for Set, reduced to $300, Call 903-769-4111Handyman

  

Businesses:

  

Home Repair &Small Jobs

  

More than 29 years Experience in Plumbing, Light Carpentry &Electric Repair &Renovation
Servicing Holly Lake and vicinity. Call Harvey cell

  

903-497-6094

  

home 903 613-2000
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Homes/Lots:

  

Land for sale

  

, 4-Lot Buidling Site

  

for sale, heavily wooded, Section 6, grandfathered dues, or will sell separately. 1 separate
wooded lot, Section 6. All priced for quick sale. Rick cell: 903.571.4325.Beautiful 4.63 Acres on
Little Sandy Creek

  

3/10th mi to Lake Hawkins water & power to the property $29,500. Call

  

pix @ witt man properties.com

  

John 903 399-0542

  

Large corner lot for sale- Section 8 Lot 88

  

Call George (903) 769-52493/2 on 2+ acres built 2003

  

updated by Parade of Homes decorator Suzanne Axtell $97,400 903 738 3689Land for sale

  

Beautiful Treed Lot in peaceful HLR Sec. 8 on Primrose Path $5,700. Reduced to
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$4,950

  

Call (530) 409-3211House For Rent

  

FOR LEASE - 3/BR, 2/BA w/1-car garage - Holly Lake Ranch - One Year Lease - $1200/Mo.
903-769-4765

  

Lake Front Property, great location on Lake Hawkins.

  

3 bedroom 2 bath, spacious rooms, apx 1700 sq ft. Car port, dock, boat house, lower level
storage, updated. $1000.00 per mo. one year lease. 972-979-4464.Rent in Hawkins

  

3BR,1bath, washer & drier incl.$600/mo, $300 Deposit

  

903-769-4495

  

3 BD, 2 Bth, 2 car gar.

  

home for rent in Holly Lake Ranch. No Smoking, Pets Neg. $1600/mo. Min. 1 year lease. Call
970-531-1540.HOUSE FOR RENT HOLLY LAKE RANCH

  

2 BDRM 2 BATH (1100 SQ FT)

  

FENCED YARD

  

 3 / 7



CLASSIFIEDS 11-9-11
Last Updated Wednesday, 09 November 2011 16:17

WASHER/DRYER

  

POOL WITH LARGE DECK

  

2 CAR CARPORT & STORAGE ROOM

  

903-769-4985

  

FOR RENT – ONE BEDROOM HOME

  

Small one bedroom for rent in Hawkins, $ 550 per month + dep.

  

903-769-3908

  

Home for sale

  

Golf Course House

  

, 3,2,2, w / 3 decks, remodeled, #6 fairway, HLR(903)-769-7199

  

I have a 3 bedroom 2 bath house for rent in Hawkins. $600.00 a month plus deposit. Call David
at 903 574-0378

  

House for rent in Hawkins
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Lg. 3 bdrm 2 bath 2 story

  

with balcony.Nice size shaded lot.

  

Call 903-769-4767

  

Mobile 903-574-5513

  

Individual will pay cash for 3-2-2 home.

  

Quick close, would consider a lease back. 903-769-3938 Call after 5pm only.Leisure

  

FISHING SHARE AT LAKE LYDIA

  

Includes boat and motor. $3,000.00 (firm) (214) 755-8677

  

FOR SALE Custom Starforce 6001 studio guitar

  

with case $250. Upright full size base with soft case, book & instructional CD $575. 903
769-1234Misc. General

  

Services, all are paid ads:
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EXPERIENCED CAREGIVER

  

will do fill-in work for your regular caregiver.Please call for more information or to schedule.
903-805-1486 or 903-857-2383.

  

Dependable mother

  

wanting to clean houses for extra cash. Very reasonable! Contact Connie
903-734-7658.Vehicles

  

1999 Buick Park Avenue, 80K Miles, leather, new tires.

  

Call 903-769-5466

  

red 1999 Ford F-150, V6, 167,783 miles. cold A/C, runs good. 903-245-6227

  

2001 Dodge Dakota

  

121K $9998 4 D 4X4 Sports Pkg V-8 Leather, Michelin Tires, Garnet Red. Lots of Get Up & Go.
903-725-6861FOR SALE

  

1999 DODGE HIGH TOP VAN

  

FULLY LOADED - PLUS
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MILEAGE 57K

  

CALL JIM @ 903-769-9995
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